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lesel Van der Plancken
Research Coordination Office KU Leuven
tel +32-16-320-446, EU-info@kuleuven.be

Lieve Huys, Nathalie Vandepitte, Pieter-Jan Hutsebaut, Paulien Cantraine
EU team Ghent University
tel +32-9-264-3029, eu-team@ugent.be

Kristof Geeraerts, Liesbet Cockx
Grants Office University of Antwerp
tel +32-3-265-3193, research@uantwerpen.be

Angélique Broux, Stien Mommaerts, ELO, R&D VUB
tel +32-2-629-2213, elo@vub.be

Annelies Stockmans, Research Coordination Office UHasselt
tel +32-11-268-070, research@uhasselt.be
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Jan Meneve, Research Office
tel +32-14-335-669, jan.meneve@vito.be

Anne Van den Bosch, Director Public R&D Policies & Programs
tel +32-16-281-682, Anne.VandenBosch@imec.be

Elien Vandermarliere, International Grants Officer
tel +32-9-244-6611, grantsoffice@vib.be

Ann Verlinden, Saskia Decuypere, Research Office
research@itg.be

Ziga Valic, EU Affairs Manager
tel +32-471-71-22-18, ziga.valic@flandersmake.be
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Il UCLouvain  ADRE/RINT
Elisabeth Colon - tel +32 10 47 3173, elisabeth.colon@uclouvain.be

Amal Akheyar, Amandine Faucon Alonso, Rachel Leproult, Dragana Petrovic
ULB Département Recherche, Cellule Europe
tel +32 2 650 6718/3162/4288, ulb-europe@ulb.be

¢ LIEGE Marilou Ramos Pamplona, RISE (Recherche, Innovation, Support et Entreprises)
w université erc@uliege.be
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U MONS Barbara Marchi, Alessandro Brunetti, AVRE

tel +32 65 37 4776, barbara.marchi@umons.ac.be,
alessandro.brunetti@umons.ac.be

Ea Christelle Saout, ADRE

UNIVERSITE tel +32 81 72 5047, christelle.saout@unamur.be
DE NAMUR

U - UCLouvain Delphine Lobet

e SAINT-LOUIS BRUXELLES  tel +32 2 211 79 28, delphine.lobet@usaintlouis.be

BRUXELLES
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ERC National Contact Points (NCPs) in Belgium

NCP Flanders NCP-FNRS
Flemish institutions FWB institutions
Margot Beereboom Mireia Tomas-Giner

www.ncpflanders.be www.ncp.fnrs.be
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